TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.
WKN: 8766

ISIN:  JP3910660004

Overview

2024/07/11 19:33:50

Price
37.38 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.61% (-1.00)

JP3910660004
8766
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

73,155 EUR
NIKKEI 225

36.59 EUR (137)
37.37 EUR (134)
37.49 EUR
37.59 EUR
36.69 EUR
38.38 EUR
37.08848 EUR
335

12,424.64

15

30

35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00

15.00 M

10.00

5.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3910660004&ID_NOTATION=269413378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3910660004&ID_NOTATION=269413378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b362d59743a13f5d14596ec837b180e7616faca9b56073ad414404ebeff0be&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52d19ca550117096a&time=1720809321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5971a60d86d0b0219ee8b0f316d0d5a7331959ef122c8be40c95430ef7dbea73&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b03287a2f5227dc83&time=1720809321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5b0c2756f5278ec2ec38a086c96d8a268f49142c38d8fb5040887d6ebd5dc0a&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c133e40ffe13088b9&time=1720809321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=683feee561cdcdfa6fd94a1e55d0bc18ad15f660d2a9439058eab08c17e1e865&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31dfcb41ded3104e3&time=1720809321&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=885b701c1605862c116dab21422100014a1343701b8fe3e4506de7beca70e570&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60d9fb58c1cf0c88b&time=1720809321&tool=RSC

TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/11 19:33:50

Price
37.38 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.61% (-1.00)

ISIN JP3910660004
Symbol 8766
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73,155 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 36.59 EUR (137)
Ask (Ask size) 37.37 EUR (134)
Open 37.49 EUR
High 37.59 EUR
Low 36.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.38 EUR
VWAP 37.08848 EUR
Volume (pcs) 885
Trading volume 12,424.64
Number of trades 15
Last size 30

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +69.37% +81.38% +190.76%
Perf (abs.) +15.72  +17.22  +25.18
Beta 1.18 0.97 0.71

Volatility = 33.33 30.82 95.20

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate
11

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 36.28 EUR
11

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 36.24 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:06 36.61 EUR

2024/07/ 19:33 37.38 EUR

2024/07/ 08:00 6,476.00 JPY

36.48 EUR (422
33.64 EUR (259
30.27 EUR (231

38.72 EUR (2024/07/10

22.08 EUR (2024/01/04
38.72 EUR (2024/07/10
18.66 EUR (2023/08/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

488.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
25.33 EUR (268)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
15

14,359
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5099133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5099133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6453796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6453795

TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/ 18:09 40.305USD 0.02
11

2024/07/ 19:31 36.53 EUR  0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:16 36.80 EUR  0.00
11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23622993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23622993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050300

TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

W Millea Holdings, Inc.

MIRETA

Contact Details
TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

1-5-1, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0004
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-6212-3333
Fax: 03-6212-3712

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Satoru Komiya  Chairman of Managing

Board
Akira Member of Executive
Harashima Committee
Christopher Member of Executive
Williams Committee
Donald Member of Executive
Sherman Committee
Shingo Member of Executive
Kawaguchi Committee

Takayuki Yuasa Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tsuyoshi Chairman of Supervisory

Nagano Board

Emi Osono Member of Supervisory
Board

Nobuhiro Endo  Member of Supervisory
Board

Akio Mimura Member of Supervisory
Board

Akira Member of Supervisory

Harashima Board

Kenji Okada Member of Supervisory
Board

Masako Egawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Shinichi Hirose Member of Supervisory
Board

Shinya Member of Supervisory

Katanozaka Board

Takashi Mitachi Member of Supervisory
Board

Takayuki Yuasa Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoichi Moriwaki Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshinari Endo  Member of Supervisory
Board
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